
ST. MARY's cONVENT HIGH SCHOoL 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT IV TIME TABLE [2022-2023] 

Date Day LKG UKG 

01.03.2023 Wed ENGLISH WRITTEN /ORAL/ READING ENGLISH WRITTEN /ORAL/ READING 

02.03.2023 Thurs HINDI WRITTEN/ORAL/ READING HINDI WRITTEN /ORAL/ READING 

03.03.2023 Fri MATHS WRITTEN/ORAL/ RECoGNITION MATHS WRITTEN/ ORAL/ RECOGNITION 

04.03.2023 Sat E.V.S. WRITTEN /ORAL E.V.S. WRITTEN/ORAL 

05.03.2023 Sun SUNDAY 

06.03.2023 Mon ENGLISH WRITING/RECITATION ENGLISH WRITING/ RECITATION 

07.03.2023 Tue 
HOLI HOLIDAYS 

08.03.2023 Wed 

09.03.2023 Thurs HINDI WRITING / RECITATION HINDI WRITING/ RECITATION 

10.03.2023 Fri DRAWING DRAWING 

11.03.2023 Sat CRAFT CRAFT 

M dne 
PRINCIPAL 

Principal 
St. Mary's Convent High School 

53. Tagore Road 

Kanpur 
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